PURCHASE ORDER

CITY OF CALAPAN

Place of Delivery: City Hall	Description Somm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry Diamond Cutting Disk #4	Delivery Term:	ement: Small	8.24
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Complete of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Stock/ Property No. Drit City Hall of Within 30 Unit pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pc	Description .50mm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	PR No./s: 1018 Inditions contained Delivery Term: Payment Term: Quantity 20 20 14	Perment: Small Sma	Value
Gentlemen: Please furnish this Complete of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Stock/ Property No. Drit City Hall of Within 30 Unit pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pc	Description .50mm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	Delivery Term: Payment Term: Quantity 20 20 14	FOB Destination N/60 Unit Cost 4,990.00	Amount
Please furnish this (Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Within 30 Stock/ Property No. Description of Delivery: Within 30 Description of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Within 30 Description of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Description of Delivery: Date of Deliver	Description .50mm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	Delivery Term: Payment Term: Quantity 20 20 14	FOB Destination N/60 Unit Cost 4,990.00	Amount
Stock/ Property No. Unit pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pc	Description .50mm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	Payment Term: Quantity 20 20 14	N/60 Unit Cost 4,990.00	Amount
Stock/ Property No. Unit pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pc	Description .50mm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	Payment Term: Quantity 20 20 14	N/60 Unit Cost 4,990.00	Amount
pcs	.50mm Fabricated Stailess Gutter with flat bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	20 20 14	4,990.00	Amount
pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs cans	bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	20 14		
pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs pcs cans	bar a gutter support @ every joints and middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	20 14		
pcs pcs pcs pcs boxes gals cans	middlelenght of gutter 3" dia PVC Pipes sc. 40 3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	14	548 00	
pcs pcs pcs pcs boxes gals cans	3" dia PVC Elbow sc. 40 Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	14	548 00	99,800.00
pcs pcs pcs boxes gals cans	Drill Bit 1/8, for metal Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	1	040.001	10,960.00
pcs pcs boxes gals cans	Drill Bit 4mm for masonry	1	149.00	2,086.00
pcs boxes gals cans		. 20	149.00	4,470.00
boxes gals cans		3	179.00	537.00
gals cans		3	457.00	1,371.00
cans	Blind Rivets	3	349.00	1,047.00
1	Waterproofing Paint	8	1,290.00	10,320.00
ltrs	Solvent Cement	4	349.00	
	Vulcaseal	12	640.00	1,396.00 7,680.00
Total Amount in Words	TOTAL One Hundred Thirty Nine The Control of			139,667.00
	full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of on			nly
or down, shan be imposed on the	undelivered item/s.	e-tenth (1/10) of one	e percent for every	
Conforme:		Very truly yours,	8	
Signature over	Printed Name of Supplier Date		OU F. MORILLO City Mayor)
(In case of Negotiated	Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this	s portion must be	accomplished.)	
Approved per Sanggunian	Resolution No.:			
Certified Correct:				
Secret 0 2021 v. 0	ary to the Sanggunian			1